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Ski Club of Victoria

Presidents' Cup
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Categories

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
STARTER MRAZIK Matej (SVK)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 2,9 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DRACK Andreas (AUT) DRACK Andreas (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 11 11
STARTING TIME 14:05 15:08

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  5 & Under Male  

1 12 ELLIOTT Given 1:01.89 1:03.86 1.97

  9 & Under Female  

1 60 MARSHALL Grace 26.57 26.89 0.32

2 25 MCAULIFFE Phoebe 33.56 33.91 0.35 0.03

3 2 PEC Loxy 27.40 26.54 0.86 0.54

4 18 MEISSNER Olivia 28.24 27.20 1.04 0.72

5 6 LYONS Annabelle 31.83 30.25 1.58 1.26

6 38 HOSKING Charlie-Sophia 29.57 31.22 1.65 1.33

7 68 TAYLOR Mia 32.85 30.95 1.90 1.58

  9 & Under Male  

1 19 ELLIOTT Arlo 29.05 29.09 0.04

2 1 THORNBORROW Patrick 29.53 29.10 0.43 0.39

3 27 KWIJAS Monty 34.77 35.47 0.70 0.66

4 11 MADING-BURKE Tommy 25.56 24.78 0.78 0.74

5 26 KWIJAS Harry 29.89 28.74 1.15 1.11

6 20 ROBINSON Charlie 28.53 29.92 1.39 1.35

7 41 DUAN Jacob 31.78 33.22 1.44 1.40

8 21 LAWSON Rory 30.16 31.63 1.47 1.43

9 66 HOGG EDGAR Ernest 29.63 27.09 2.54 2.50
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

10 14 CHEETHAM Max 59.62 48.50 11.12 11.08

  13 & Under Female  

1 16 ELLIOTT Lexi 26.16 26.16

2 4 MADDING-BOURKE Sabine 31.12 30.44 0.68 0.68

3 22 LAWSON Eliza 30.65 31.59 0.94 0.94

4 59 MARSHALL Lily 27.90 28.90 1.00 1.00

5 17 ELLIOTT Koa 26.65 25.55 1.10 1.10

6 31 GEYSEN Camille 31.80 30.02 1.78 1.78

7 30 FALLSHAW Jala 41.92 49.06 7.14 7.14

  13 & Under Male  

1 37 MEISSNER Angus 26.28 26.23 0.05

2 5 PEC Harley 23.17 23.09 0.08 0.03

3 63 MUNN Archie 25.35 25.26 0.09 0.04

4 7 MARTYN Matthew 23.56 23.41 0.15 0.10

5 33 GEYSEN Luca 27.23 28.03 0.80 0.75

6 67 HOGG EDGAR Montgomery 27.56 26.44 1.12 1.07

7 24 MCAULIFFE Angus 26.46 24.71 1.75 1.70

  Multiclass 16 & Under Female  

1 23 WADSWORTH Addison 48.58 52.17 3.59

  17 & Under Female  

1 69 TAYLOR Sienna 26.64 26.93 0.29

  17 & Under Male  

1 28 ROSS Edward 32.06 32.33 0.27

2 56 MCKAY Fred 23.24 22.80 0.44 0.17

  Multiclass 17 & Over Female  

1 70 WARBRICK Millie 30.70 28.60 2.10

  39 & Under Female  

1 138 CLARK Madeleine 25.77 25.66 0.11

2 102 MEISSNER Natalie 23.91 24.11 0.20 0.09
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  39 & Under Male  

1 145 ABBOTT Thomas 22.80 22.02 0.78

  64 & Under Female  

1 112 BLANCHE Nerida 22.90 23.33 0.43

2 105 HOGG Alexandra 26.15 25.66 0.49 0.06

3 96 MADING Nikki 24.88 24.19 0.69 0.26

4 114 SALLABANK Nicki 28.04 27.01 1.03 0.60

5 140 PEC Tema 33.42 31.79 1.63 1.20

  64 & Under Male  

1 150 MUNN Christian 21.41 21.33 0.08

2 103 MEISSNER Robert 23.20 22.96 0.24 0.16

3 131 MORGAN William 22.32 22.65 0.33 0.25

4 132 PITHIE Chip 22.96 23.33 0.37 0.29

5 128 NETTLEFORD Richard 22.91 23.37 0.46 0.38

6 107 MARTYN Simon 26.61 26.10 0.51 0.43

7 108 DIXON Courtney 32.11 31.57 0.54 0.46

8 142 BACKWELL Michael 22.92 22.34 0.58 0.50

9 98 FORSTER Robin 22.31 21.71 0.60 0.52

10 91 LYONS Alex 22.31 21.70 0.61 0.53

11 133 ALDER Campbell 29.72 29.06 0.66 0.58

12 116 LAWSON Simon 24.08 23.32 0.76 0.68

12 90 COUCEIRO Alf 25.80 25.04 0.76 0.68

14 120 KOIDL Alex 22.49 21.71 0.78 0.70

15 122 ABERDEEN Paul 25.94 26.76 0.82 0.74

16 94 MCAULIFFE Rafe 29.27 28.43 0.84 0.76

17 115 GEYSEN Aiden 25.70 24.81 0.89 0.81

17 113 SUTTIE Mark 24.83 23.94 0.89 0.81

19 143 TRINCA Nigel 23.96 23.06 0.90 0.82

20 104 MARSHALL Paul 26.54 25.43 1.11 1.03

21 92 LEMPRIERE William 23.80 22.61 1.19 1.11

22 100 THORNBORROW Joshua 25.92 24.48 1.44 1.36

23 123 EDGAR Henry 27.08 25.56 1.52 1.44

24 121 COOMBE-TENNANT Mark 29.78 26.91 2.87 2.79

25 97 BURKE Craig 32.62 27.17 5.45 5.37

  Veterans Male  

1 129 NEWPORT Maurice 25.55 25.45 0.10

2 93 SMITH Richard 32.26 30.98 1.28 1.18

3 74 BURROWS David 33.49 30.26 3.23 3.13

  Super Veterans Female  

1 73 PLOVANIC Prue 30.61 29.68 0.93



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
STARTER MRAZIK Matej (SVK)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 2,9 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DRACK Andreas (AUT) DRACK Andreas (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 11 11
STARTING TIME 14:05 15:08

VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Ski Club of Victoria

Presidents' Cup

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Categories

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

29/07/2023  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 29/07/2023 at 16:12  /  Page 4/4

Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Super Veterans Male  

1 78 ITALIA Sammy 29.36 28.05 1.31

2 75 CRACKNELL Ron 27.02 25.15 1.87 0.56

  Snowboard Female  

1 32 FALLSHAW Mail 30.33 30.33

2 15 WILBY Lily 28.63 28.49 0.14 0.14

3 110 FALLSHAW Miyo 31.49 32.79 1.30 1.30

  Snowboard Male  

1 106 ROBINSON Scott 31.81 30.70 1.11

2 119 FALLSHAW Andy 27.56 26.44 1.12 0.01

3 109 TAYLOR Brett 32.02 28.98 3.04 1.93

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (7)

3 TAN Gabriella

13 SALLABANK Beau

34 FORSTER Miles

36 FORSTER Imogen

62 HOGG EDGAR Olive

99 ROSS Malcolm

101 ROBINSON Elisa 38.49

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (2)

8 THORNBORROW Isabelle

72 CREHAN Gabby

Did Not Start - Run 2 (8)

3 TAN Gabriella

8 THORNBORROW Isabelle

13 SALLABANK Beau

34 FORSTER Miles

36 FORSTER Imogen

62 HOGG EDGAR Olive

72 CREHAN Gabby

99 ROSS Malcolm

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
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TIMING TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
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Rank Bib Name Category Gender Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 32 FALLSHAW Mail Snowboard Women 30.33 30.33

1 16 ELLIOTT Lexi 13 & Under Women 26.16 26.16

3 19 ELLIOTT Arlo 9 & Under Men 29.05 29.09 0.04 0.04

4 37 MEISSNER Angus 13 & Under Men 26.28 26.23 0.05 0.05

5 150 MUNN Christian 64 & Under Men 21.41 21.33 0.08 0.08

5 5 PEC Harley 13 & Under Men 23.17 23.09 0.08 0.08

7 63 MUNN Archie 13 & Under Men 25.35 25.26 0.09 0.09

8 129 NEWPORT Maurice Veterans Men 25.55 25.45 0.10 0.10

9 138 CLARK Madeleine 39 & Under Women 25.77 25.66 0.11 0.11

10 15 WILBY Lily Snowboard Women 28.63 28.49 0.14 0.14

11 7 MARTYN Matthew 13 & Under Men 23.56 23.41 0.15 0.15

12 102 MEISSNER Natalie 39 & Under Women 23.91 24.11 0.20 0.20

13 103 MEISSNER Robert 64 & Under Men 23.20 22.96 0.24 0.24

14 28 ROSS Edward 17 & Under Men 32.06 32.33 0.27 0.27

15 69 TAYLOR Sienna 17 & Under Women 26.64 26.93 0.29 0.29

16 60 MARSHALL Grace 9 & Under Women 26.57 26.89 0.32 0.32

17 131 MORGAN William 64 & Under Men 22.32 22.65 0.33 0.33

18 25 MCAULIFFE Phoebe 9 & Under Women 33.56 33.91 0.35 0.35

19 132 PITHIE Chip 64 & Under Men 22.96 23.33 0.37 0.37

20 112 BLANCHE Nerida 64 & Under Women 22.90 23.33 0.43 0.43

20 1 THORNBORROW Patrick 9 & Under Men 29.53 29.10 0.43 0.43

22 56 MCKAY Fred 17 & Under Men 23.24 22.80 0.44 0.44

23 128 NETTLEFORD Richard 64 & Under Men 22.91 23.37 0.46 0.46

24 105 HOGG Alexandra 64 & Under Women 26.15 25.66 0.49 0.49

25 107 MARTYN Simon 64 & Under Men 26.61 26.10 0.51 0.51

26 108 DIXON Courtney 64 & Under Men 32.11 31.57 0.54 0.54

27 142 BACKWELL Michael 64 & Under Men 22.92 22.34 0.58 0.58
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CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
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AIR TEMPERATURE 2,9 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DRACK Andreas (AUT) DRACK Andreas (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 11 11
STARTING TIME 14:05 15:08
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28 98 FORSTER Robin 64 & Under Men 22.31 21.71 0.60 0.60

29 91 LYONS Alex 64 & Under Men 22.31 21.70 0.61 0.61

30 133 ALDER Campbell 64 & Under Men 29.72 29.06 0.66 0.66

31 4 MADDING-BOURKE Sabine 13 & Under Women 31.12 30.44 0.68 0.68

32 96 MADING Nikki 64 & Under Women 24.88 24.19 0.69 0.69

33 27 KWIJAS Monty 9 & Under Men 34.77 35.47 0.70 0.70

34 116 LAWSON Simon 64 & Under Men 24.08 23.32 0.76 0.76

34 90 COUCEIRO Alf 64 & Under Men 25.80 25.04 0.76 0.76

36 145 ABBOTT Thomas 39 & Under Men 22.80 22.02 0.78 0.78

36 120 KOIDL Alex 64 & Under Men 22.49 21.71 0.78 0.78

36 11 MADING-BURKE Tommy 9 & Under Men 25.56 24.78 0.78 0.78

39 33 GEYSEN Luca 13 & Under Men 27.23 28.03 0.80 0.80

40 122 ABERDEEN Paul 64 & Under Men 25.94 26.76 0.82 0.82

41 94 MCAULIFFE Rafe 64 & Under Men 29.27 28.43 0.84 0.84

42 2 PEC Loxy 9 & Under Women 27.40 26.54 0.86 0.86

43 115 GEYSEN Aiden 64 & Under Men 25.70 24.81 0.89 0.89

43 113 SUTTIE Mark 64 & Under Men 24.83 23.94 0.89 0.89

45 143 TRINCA Nigel 64 & Under Men 23.96 23.06 0.90 0.90

46 73 PLOVANIC Prue Super Veterans Women 30.61 29.68 0.93 0.93

47 22 LAWSON Eliza 13 & Under Women 30.65 31.59 0.94 0.94

48 59 MARSHALL Lily 13 & Under Women 27.90 28.90 1.00 1.00

49 114 SALLABANK Nicki 64 & Under Women 28.04 27.01 1.03 1.03

50 18 MEISSNER Olivia 9 & Under Women 28.24 27.20 1.04 1.04

51 17 ELLIOTT Koa 13 & Under Women 26.65 25.55 1.10 1.10

52 106 ROBINSON Scott Snowboard Men 31.81 30.70 1.11 1.11

52 104 MARSHALL Paul 64 & Under Men 26.54 25.43 1.11 1.11

54 119 FALLSHAW Andy Snowboard Men 27.56 26.44 1.12 1.12

54 67 HOGG EDGAR Montgomery 13 & Under Men 27.56 26.44 1.12 1.12

56 26 KWIJAS Harry 9 & Under Men 29.89 28.74 1.15 1.15

57 92 LEMPRIERE William 64 & Under Men 23.80 22.61 1.19 1.19

58 93 SMITH Richard Veterans Men 32.26 30.98 1.28 1.28

59 110 FALLSHAW Miyo Snowboard Women 31.49 32.79 1.30 1.30

60 78 ITALIA Sammy Super Veterans Men 29.36 28.05 1.31 1.31

61 20 ROBINSON Charlie 9 & Under Men 28.53 29.92 1.39 1.39

62 100 THORNBORROW Joshua 64 & Under Men 25.92 24.48 1.44 1.44

62 41 DUAN Jacob 9 & Under Men 31.78 33.22 1.44 1.44

64 21 LAWSON Rory 9 & Under Men 30.16 31.63 1.47 1.47

65 123 EDGAR Henry 64 & Under Men 27.08 25.56 1.52 1.52

66 6 LYONS Annabelle 9 & Under Women 31.83 30.25 1.58 1.58

67 140 PEC Tema 64 & Under Women 33.42 31.79 1.63 1.63

68 38 HOSKING Charlie-Sophia 9 & Under Women 29.57 31.22 1.65 1.65

69 24 MCAULIFFE Angus 13 & Under Men 26.46 24.71 1.75 1.75

70 31 GEYSEN Camille 13 & Under Women 31.80 30.02 1.78 1.78

71 75 CRACKNELL Ron Super Veterans Men 27.02 25.15 1.87 1.87

72 68 TAYLOR Mia 9 & Under Women 32.85 30.95 1.90 1.90

73 12 ELLIOTT Given 5 & Under Men 1:01.89 1:03.86 1.97 1.97

74 70 WARBRICK Millie Multi 17 & Und Women 30.70 28.60 2.10 2.10

75 66 HOGG EDGAR Ernest 9 & Under Men 29.63 27.09 2.54 2.54

76 121 COOMBE-TENNANT Mark 64 & Under Men 29.78 26.91 2.87 2.87

77 109 TAYLOR Brett Snowboard Men 32.02 28.98 3.04 3.04

78 74 BURROWS David Veterans Men 33.49 30.26 3.23 3.23

79 23 WADSWORTH Addison Multi 16 & Und Women 48.58 52.17 3.59 3.59
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Rank Bib Name Category Gender Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

80 97 BURKE Craig 64 & Under Men 32.62 27.17 5.45 5.45

81 30 FALLSHAW Jala 13 & Under Women 41.92 49.06 7.14 7.14

82 14 CHEETHAM Max 9 & Under Men 59.62 48.50 11.12 11.12

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (7)

3 TAN Gabriella 13 & Under Women

13 SALLABANK Beau 13 & Under Men

34 FORSTER Miles 17 & Under Men

36 FORSTER Imogen 13 & Under Women

62 HOGG EDGAR Olive 9 & Under Women

99 ROSS Malcolm 64 & Under Men

101 ROBINSON Elisa 64 & Under Women 38.49

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (2)

8 THORNBORROW Isabelle 13 & Under Women

72 CREHAN Gabby Veterans Women

Did Not Start - Run 2 (8)

3 TAN Gabriella 13 & Under Women

8 THORNBORROW Isabelle 13 & Under Women

13 SALLABANK Beau 13 & Under Men

34 FORSTER Miles 17 & Under Men

36 FORSTER Imogen 13 & Under Women

62 HOGG EDGAR Olive 9 & Under Women

72 CREHAN Gabby Veterans Women

99 ROSS Malcolm 64 & Under Men

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
STARTER MRAZIK Matej (SVK)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 2,9 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DRACK Andreas (AUT) DRACK Andreas (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 11 11
STARTING TIME 14:05 15:08
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Rank Bib Name Category Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Female  

1 32 FALLSHAW Mail Snowboard 30.33 30.33

1 16 ELLIOTT Lexi 13 & Under 26.16 26.16

3 138 CLARK Madeleine 39 & Under 25.77 25.66 0.11 0.11

4 15 WILBY Lily Snowboard 28.63 28.49 0.14 0.14

5 102 MEISSNER Natalie 39 & Under 23.91 24.11 0.20 0.20

6 69 TAYLOR Sienna 17 & Under 26.64 26.93 0.29 0.29

7 60 MARSHALL Grace 9 & Under 26.57 26.89 0.32 0.32

8 25 MCAULIFFE Phoebe 9 & Under 33.56 33.91 0.35 0.35

9 112 BLANCHE Nerida 64 & Under 22.90 23.33 0.43 0.43

10 105 HOGG Alexandra 64 & Under 26.15 25.66 0.49 0.49

11 4 MADDING-BOURKE Sabine 13 & Under 31.12 30.44 0.68 0.68

12 96 MADING Nikki 64 & Under 24.88 24.19 0.69 0.69

13 2 PEC Loxy 9 & Under 27.40 26.54 0.86 0.86

14 73 PLOVANIC Prue Super Veterans 30.61 29.68 0.93 0.93

15 22 LAWSON Eliza 13 & Under 30.65 31.59 0.94 0.94

16 59 MARSHALL Lily 13 & Under 27.90 28.90 1.00 1.00

17 114 SALLABANK Nicki 64 & Under 28.04 27.01 1.03 1.03

18 18 MEISSNER Olivia 9 & Under 28.24 27.20 1.04 1.04

19 17 ELLIOTT Koa 13 & Under 26.65 25.55 1.10 1.10

20 110 FALLSHAW Miyo Snowboard 31.49 32.79 1.30 1.30

21 6 LYONS Annabelle 9 & Under 31.83 30.25 1.58 1.58

22 140 PEC Tema 64 & Under 33.42 31.79 1.63 1.63

23 38 HOSKING Charlie-Sophia 9 & Under 29.57 31.22 1.65 1.65

24 31 GEYSEN Camille 13 & Under 31.80 30.02 1.78 1.78

25 68 TAYLOR Mia 9 & Under 32.85 30.95 1.90 1.90
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CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
STARTER MRAZIK Matej (SVK)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 2,9 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DRACK Andreas (AUT) DRACK Andreas (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 11 11
STARTING TIME 14:05 15:08
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Rank Bib Name Category Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

26 70 WARBRICK Millie Multi 17 & Und 30.70 28.60 2.10 2.10

27 23 WADSWORTH Addison Multi 16 & Und 48.58 52.17 3.59 3.59

28 30 FALLSHAW Jala 13 & Under 41.92 49.06 7.14 7.14

  Male  

1 19 ELLIOTT Arlo 9 & Under 29.05 29.09 0.04

2 37 MEISSNER Angus 13 & Under 26.28 26.23 0.05 0.01

3 150 MUNN Christian 64 & Under 21.41 21.33 0.08 0.04

3 5 PEC Harley 13 & Under 23.17 23.09 0.08 0.04

5 63 MUNN Archie 13 & Under 25.35 25.26 0.09 0.05

6 129 NEWPORT Maurice Veterans 25.55 25.45 0.10 0.06

7 7 MARTYN Matthew 13 & Under 23.56 23.41 0.15 0.11

8 103 MEISSNER Robert 64 & Under 23.20 22.96 0.24 0.20

9 28 ROSS Edward 17 & Under 32.06 32.33 0.27 0.23

10 131 MORGAN William 64 & Under 22.32 22.65 0.33 0.29

11 132 PITHIE Chip 64 & Under 22.96 23.33 0.37 0.33

12 1 THORNBORROW Patrick 9 & Under 29.53 29.10 0.43 0.39

13 56 MCKAY Fred 17 & Under 23.24 22.80 0.44 0.40

14 128 NETTLEFORD Richard 64 & Under 22.91 23.37 0.46 0.42

15 107 MARTYN Simon 64 & Under 26.61 26.10 0.51 0.47

16 108 DIXON Courtney 64 & Under 32.11 31.57 0.54 0.50

17 142 BACKWELL Michael 64 & Under 22.92 22.34 0.58 0.54

18 98 FORSTER Robin 64 & Under 22.31 21.71 0.60 0.56

19 91 LYONS Alex 64 & Under 22.31 21.70 0.61 0.57

20 133 ALDER Campbell 64 & Under 29.72 29.06 0.66 0.62

21 27 KWIJAS Monty 9 & Under 34.77 35.47 0.70 0.66

22 116 LAWSON Simon 64 & Under 24.08 23.32 0.76 0.72

22 90 COUCEIRO Alf 64 & Under 25.80 25.04 0.76 0.72

24 145 ABBOTT Thomas 39 & Under 22.80 22.02 0.78 0.74

24 120 KOIDL Alex 64 & Under 22.49 21.71 0.78 0.74

24 11 MADING-BURKE Tommy 9 & Under 25.56 24.78 0.78 0.74

27 33 GEYSEN Luca 13 & Under 27.23 28.03 0.80 0.76

28 122 ABERDEEN Paul 64 & Under 25.94 26.76 0.82 0.78

29 94 MCAULIFFE Rafe 64 & Under 29.27 28.43 0.84 0.80

30 115 GEYSEN Aiden 64 & Under 25.70 24.81 0.89 0.85

30 113 SUTTIE Mark 64 & Under 24.83 23.94 0.89 0.85

32 143 TRINCA Nigel 64 & Under 23.96 23.06 0.90 0.86

33 106 ROBINSON Scott Snowboard 31.81 30.70 1.11 1.07

33 104 MARSHALL Paul 64 & Under 26.54 25.43 1.11 1.07

35 119 FALLSHAW Andy Snowboard 27.56 26.44 1.12 1.08

35 67 HOGG EDGAR Montgomery 13 & Under 27.56 26.44 1.12 1.08

37 26 KWIJAS Harry 9 & Under 29.89 28.74 1.15 1.11

38 92 LEMPRIERE William 64 & Under 23.80 22.61 1.19 1.15

39 93 SMITH Richard Veterans 32.26 30.98 1.28 1.24

40 78 ITALIA Sammy Super Veterans 29.36 28.05 1.31 1.27

41 20 ROBINSON Charlie 9 & Under 28.53 29.92 1.39 1.35

42 100 THORNBORROW Joshua 64 & Under 25.92 24.48 1.44 1.40

42 41 DUAN Jacob 9 & Under 31.78 33.22 1.44 1.40

44 21 LAWSON Rory 9 & Under 30.16 31.63 1.47 1.43

45 123 EDGAR Henry 64 & Under 27.08 25.56 1.52 1.48
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
STARTER MRAZIK Matej (SVK)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 2,9 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DRACK Andreas (AUT) DRACK Andreas (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 11 11
STARTING TIME 14:05 15:08
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Ski Club of Victoria

Presidents' Cup

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Gender
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Rank Bib Name Category Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

46 24 MCAULIFFE Angus 13 & Under 26.46 24.71 1.75 1.71

47 75 CRACKNELL Ron Super Veterans 27.02 25.15 1.87 1.83

48 12 ELLIOTT Given 5 & Under 1:01.89 1:03.86 1.97 1.93

49 66 HOGG EDGAR Ernest 9 & Under 29.63 27.09 2.54 2.50

50 121 COOMBE-TENNANT Mark 64 & Under 29.78 26.91 2.87 2.83

51 109 TAYLOR Brett Snowboard 32.02 28.98 3.04 3.00

52 74 BURROWS David Veterans 33.49 30.26 3.23 3.19

53 97 BURKE Craig 64 & Under 32.62 27.17 5.45 5.41

54 14 CHEETHAM Max 9 & Under 59.62 48.50 11.12 11.08

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (7)

3 TAN Gabriella 13 & Under

13 SALLABANK Beau 13 & Under

34 FORSTER Miles 17 & Under

36 FORSTER Imogen 13 & Under

62 HOGG EDGAR Olive 9 & Under

99 ROSS Malcolm 64 & Under

101 ROBINSON Elisa 64 & Under 38.49

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (2)

8 THORNBORROW Isabelle 13 & Under

72 CREHAN Gabby Veterans

Did Not Start - Run 2 (8)

3 TAN Gabriella 13 & Under

8 THORNBORROW Isabelle 13 & Under

13 SALLABANK Beau 13 & Under

34 FORSTER Miles 17 & Under

36 FORSTER Imogen 13 & Under

62 HOGG EDGAR Olive 9 & Under

72 CREHAN Gabby Veterans

99 ROSS Malcolm 64 & Under

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)


